Today
Mon
Wed

Thurs
Fri

Sat

Sun

2/1
2/2
2/4

2/5
2/6

2/7

2/8

11:15am
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
9:00 am
8:00 pm
8:00 am
8:55 am
8:15am
10:00 am
11:15am
11:15am
11:15 am
11:45 am
6:30 pm
7:00 pm

This Week in Our Church

Fellowship Hour

Zackleys

Overeaters Anon

AA

Carillon Handbell Rehearsal
Stewardship Meeting
Chancel Choir

Overeaters Anon

Alanon

Saturday Meals Program
Church Leadership Retreat
Confirmation

Worship

Property Transition Meeting
Ministry of Education

Ring & Sing

Treble Choir

YZals Meeting

Overeaters Anon

Founder’s Room

Drawing Room
Dining Room
Choir Room

Choir Room
Drawing Room
Drawing Room
Dining Room
Dole Hall, Plymouth PI.
Room 206
Sanctuary
Drawing Room
CYD Office
Room 304
Room 304
YZals Room
Drawing Room



