## **This Week in Our Church**

Today	2/1	11:15 am	Fellowship Hour	Founder's Room
		6:30 pm	Zackleys	
		7:00 pm	Overeaters Anon	Drawing Room
Mon	2/2	8:00 pm	AA	Dining Room
Wed	2/4	7:30 pm	Carillon Handbell Rehearsal	Choir Room
		7:30 pm	Stewardship Meeting	
Thurs	2/5	7:30 pm	Chancel Choir	Choir Room
Fri	2/6	9:00 am	Overeaters Anon	Drawing Room
		8:00 pm	Alanon	Drawing Room
Sat	2/7	8:00 am	Saturday Meals Program	Dining Room
		8:55 am	Church Leadership Retreat	Dole Hall, Plymouth Pl.
Sun	2/8	8:15 am	Confirmation	Room 206
		10:00 am	Worship	Sanctuary
		11:15 am	Property Transition Meeting	Drawing Room
		11:15 am	Ministry of Education	CYD Office
		11:15 am	Ring & Sing	Room 304
		11:45 am	Treble Choir	Room 304
		6:30 pm	YZals Meeting	YZals Room
		7:00 pm	Overeaters Anon	<b>Drawing Room</b>